
LOT 3 BLOCK C EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

697-277, 717-403, DC 1092-727, W

VARGA MICHAEL/VARGA EVA
124 JASPERS LN
STUARTS DRAFT, VA 24477-2843

34-3S-17-07592-153

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/01/2013 DF 0.18 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

124,247
972

24,750
149,969
10,880

139,089
0

139,089
149,969

0

149,969

1336/0750 5/03/2017 WD U I 12 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA N A

MICHAEL & EVA VARGA

1333/0466 3/14/2017 QC U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE L

BANK OF AMERICA N A
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HX Base Yr

212 SE SABLE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,373 113.0000 139.22 191,149 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 128 100 128 11,583

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 101,352

FCP 240 25 60 5,429

FOP 40 30 12 1,086

FST 96 55 53 4,796

1,624 1,373 124,247

BAS= W6 BAS= N8 W16 S8 E16$W34 S28 E20 FOP= S5 E8 N5 W8$ E20
FCP= E12 N20 W12 S20$ N20 FST= E12 N8 W12 S8 $ N8$.

BAS

6

34

28

20

20

20

8

BAS 8

16

8

16

FOP5

8

5
8

FCP

12

20

12

20

FST

12

8

12

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 27 12 324.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 972

972

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


